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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.03%
2 0.01%
5 0.03%
12 0.08%
13 0.09%
19 0.13%
19 0.13%

22 0.15%
27 0.18%
36 0.24%
35 0.24%
31 0.21%
39 0.26%
46 0.31%
56 0.38%
54 0.37%
67 0.46%
62 0.42%
66 0.45%
69 0.47%
82 0.56%
95 0.65%
85 0.58%
104 0.71%
103 0.70%
94 0.64%
M 0.75%
108 0.73%
115 0.78%
108 0.73%
118 0.80%
116 0.79%
103 0.70%
17 0.79%
M 0.75%
123 0.84%
127 0.86%
112 0.76%
115 0.78%
109 0.74%
128 0.87%
120 0.81%
109 0.74%
128 0.87%
17 0.79%
130 0.88%
116 0.79%
108 0.73%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
1 0.01% 14724  100.00% 129.01-130 123 0.84% 3921 26.63%
2 0.01% 14723 99.99% 128.01-129 140 0.95% 4061 27.58%
6 0.04% 14722 99.99% 127.01-128 102 0.69% 4163 28.27%
8 0.05% 14718 99.96% 126.01-127 127 0.86% 4290 29.14%
13 0.09% 14716 99.95% 125.01-126 123 0.84% 4413 29.97%
25 0.17% 14711 99.91% 124.01-125 134 0.91% 4547 30.88%
38 0.26% 14699 99.83% 123.01-124 118 0.80% 4665 31.68%
57 0.39% 14686 99.74% 122.01-123 123 0.84% 4788 32.52%
76 0.52% 14667 99.61% 121.01-122 128 0.87% 4916 33.39%
98 0.67% 14648 99.48% 120.01-121 115 0.78% 5031 34.17%

125 0.85% 14626 99.33% 119.01-120 128 0.87% 5159 35.04%
161 1.09% 14599 99.156% 118.01-119 124 0.84% 5283 35.88%
196 1.33% 14563 98.91% 117.01-118 141 0.96% 5424 36.84%

227 1.54% 14528 98.67% 116.01-117 135 0.92% 5559 37.75%

266 1.81% 14497 98.46% 115.01-116 131 0.89% 5690 38.64%

312 2.12% 14458 98.19% 114.01-115 139 0.94% 5829 39.59%

368 250% 14412 97.88% 113.01-114 123 0.84% 5952 40.42%

422 2.87% 14356 97.50% 112.01-113 139 0.94% 6091 41.37%

489 3.32% 14302 97.13%  111.01-112 139 0.94% 6230 42.31%

551 3.74% 14235 96.68%  110.01- 111 153 1.04% 6383 43.35%

617 4.19% 14173 96.26% 109.01- 110 137 0.93% 6520 44.28%

686 4.66% 14107 95.81% 108.01- 109 122 0.83% 6642 45.11%

768 5.22% 14038 95.34% 107.01-108 156 1.06% 6798 46.17%

863 5.86% 13956 94.78% 106.01 - 107 137 0.93% 6935 47.10%

948 6.44% 13861 94.14% 105.01- 106 127 0.86% 7062 47.96%

1052 7.14% 13776 93.56% 104.01- 105 142 0.96% 7204 48.93%

1155 7.84% 13672 92.86% 103.01-104 126 0.86% 7330 49.78%

1249 8.48% 13569 92.16% 102.01- 103 130 0.88% 7460 50.67%

1360 9.24% 13475 91.52% 101.01-102 138 0.94% 7598 51.60%

1468 9.97% 13364 90.76%  100.01 - 101 139 0.94% 7737 52.55%

1583 10.75% 13256 90.03%  99.01-100 136 0.92% 7873 53.47%
1691 11.48% 13141 89.25%  98.01-99 121 0.82% 7994 54.29%
1809 12.29% 13033 88.52%  97.01-98 134 091% 8128 55.20%
1925 13.07% 12915 87.71%  96.01-97 114 0.77% 8242 55.98%
2028 13.77% 12799 86.93%  95.01-96 138 0.94% 8380 56.91%
2145 14.57% 12696 86.23%  94.01-95 17 0.79% 8497 57.71%
2256 15.32% 12579 85.43%  93.01-9%4 125 0.85% 8622 58.56%
2379 16.16% 12468 84.68%  92.01-93 108 0.73% 8730 59.29%
2506 17.02% 12345 83.84%  91.01-92 119 0.81% 8849 60.10%
2618 17.78% 12218 82.98%  90.01-91 116 0.79% 8965 60.89%
2733 18.56% 12106 82.22%  89.01-90 109 0.74% 9074 61.63%
2842 19.30% 11991 81.44%  88.01-89 114 0.77% 9188 62.40%
2970 20.17% 11882 80.70%  87.01-88 119 0.81% 9307 63.21%
3090 20.99% 11754 79.83%  86.01-87 129 0.88% 9436 64.09%
3199 21.73% 11634 79.01%  85.01-86 108 0.73% 9544 64.82%
3327 22.60% 11525 78.27% @ 84.01-85 119 0.81% 9663 65.63%
3444 23.39% 11397 77.40%  83.01-84 124 0.84% 9787 66.47%
3574 24.27% 11280 76.61%  82.01-83 141 0.96% 9928 67.43%
3690 25.06% 11150 75.73%  81.01-82 141 0.96% 10069 68.38%
3798 25.79% 11034 74.94%  80.01-81 126 0.86% 10195 69.24%

UN: Q=T

10926 74.21%
10803 73.37%
10663 72.42%
10561 71.73%
10434 70.86%
10311 70.03%
10177 69.12%
10059 68.32%
9936 67.48%
9808 66.61%
9693 65.83%
9565 64.96 %
9441 64.12%
9300 63.16%
9165 62.25%
9034 61.36%
8895 60.41%
8772 59.58%
8633 58.63%
8494 57.69%
8341 56.65%
8204 55.72%
8082 54.89%
7926 53.83%
7789 52.90%
7662 52.04%
7520 51.07%
7394 50.22%
7264 49.33%
7126 48.40%
6987 47.45%
6851 46.53%
6730 45.71%
6596 44.80%
6482 44.02%
6344 43.09%
6227 42.29%
6102 41.44%
5994 40.71%
5875 39.90%
5759 39.11%
5650 38.37%
5536 37.60%
5417 36.79%
5288 35.91%
5180 35.18%
5061 34.37%
4937 33.53%
4796 32.57%
4655 31.62%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

BB LA A5 E2 S HA
B EES Bat

A& Hotk
120 0.81%
115 0.78%
127 0.86%
127 0.86%
120 0.81%
115 0.78%
128 0.87%
98 0.67%
133 0.90%
124 0.84%
126 0.86%
105 0.71%
114 0.77%
17 0.79%
97 0.66%
96 0.65%
94 0.64%
109 0.74%
101 0.69%
116 0.79%
104 0.71%
106 0.72%
97 0.66%
104 0.71%
107 0.73%
93 0.63%
108 0.73%
82 0.56%
75 0.51%
77 0.52%
72 0.49%
90 0.61%
83 0.56%
66 0.45%
87 0.59%
56 0.38%
54 0.37%
60 0.41%
56 0.38%
42 0.29%
54 0.37%
55 0.37%
47 0.32%
54 0.37%
26 0.18%
33 0.22%
29 0.20%
36 0.24%
36 0.24%
28 0.19%

N S=P )

10315 70.06%
10430 70.84%
10557 71.70%
10684 72.56%
10804 73.38%
10919 74.16%
11047 75.03%
11145 75.69%
11278 76.60%
11402 77.44%
11528 78.29%
11633 79.01%
11747 79.78%
11864 80.58%
11961 81.23%
12057 81.89%
12151 82.53%
12260 83.27%
12361 83.95%
12477 84.74%
12581 85.45%
12687 86.17%
12784 86.82%
12888 87.53%
12995 88.26%
13088 88.89%
13196 89.62%
13278 90.18%
13353 90.69%
13430 91.21%
13502 91.70%
13592 92.31%
13675 92.88%
13741 93.32%
13828 93.91%
13884 94.30%
13938 94.66%
13998 95.07%
14054 95.45%
14096 95.73%
14150 96.10%
14205 96.48%
14252 96.79%
14306 97.16%
14332 97.34%
14365 97.56%
14394 97.76%
14430 98.00%
14466 98.25%
14494 98.44%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4529

4409
4294
4167
4040
3920
3805
3677
3579
3446
3322
3196
3091
2977
2860
2763
2667
2573
2464
2363
2247
2143
2037
1940
1836
1729
1636
1528
1446
1371
1294
1222
1132
1049
983
896
840
786
726
670
628
574
519
472
418
392
359
330
294
258

[Epaew
30.76%
29.94%
29.16%
28.30%
27.44%
26.62%
25.84%
24.97%
24.31%
23.40%
22.56%
21.711%
20.99%
20.22%
19.42%
18.77%
18.11%
17.47%
16.73%
16.05%
15.26%
14.55%
13.83%
13.18%
12.47%
11.74%
1M1.1%
10.38%
9.82%
9.31%
8.79%
8.30%
7.69%
7.12%
6.68%
6.09%
5.70%
5.34%
4.93%
4.55%
4.27%
3.90%
3.52%
3.21%
2.84%
2.66%
2.44%
2.24%
2.00%
1.75%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
17 0.12%
24 0.16%
16 0.1%
20 0.14%
18 0.12%
14 0.10%
12 0.08%
13 0.09%

9 0.06%
17 0.12%
1 0.07%
8 0.05%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
20 0.14%

RS Bat

NE
14511

14535
14551
14571
14589
14603
14615
14628
14637
14654
14665
14673
14677
14683
14689
14697
14700
14701
14701
14702
14702
14702
14704
14704
14704
14704
14704
14704
14704
14724

BTtk
98.55%
98.72%
98.83%
98.96%
99.08%
99.18%
99.26%
99.35%
99.41%
99.52%
99.60%
99.65%
99.68%
99.72%
99.76%
99.82%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

230
213
189
173
153
135
121
109
9
87
70
59
51
47
41
35
27
24
23
23
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

[Epaew

1.56%
1.45%
1.28%
1.17%
1.04%
0.92%
0.82%
0.74%
0.65%
0.59%
0.48%
0.40%
0.35%
0.32%
0.28%
0.24%
0.18%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%



